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POSICIO NOM | COGNOMS

XAVIER SAHUQUILLO FALCO
JOSEP A. GIRONES CASTILLA
ABDERRAHIM JALAL

PEDRO ORTEGA RIDAO
RONALD FARGAS MENDOZA
JORDI GARCIA RUIZ

RAMON MANAS GARCIA
JORDI PAMIES CARRION
RAUL MARTINEZ RUBIO
PERE RODRIGUEZ SABATE
BIEL SECALL ROCA

EMILI BARBERAN DE MIQUEL
JOSEP M MORESO HUGUET
CARLES MARTI

ALFREDO MARCOS ESPARZA
PEDRO CORNAGO DIAZ
IGNASIFERNANDEZ TUSET
LLUIS-MARIA JARA TRILLA
OSCAR GOMEZ CARBALLO
JOAN CARLES ROSELLO PINOL
DIEGO GALVEZ CASADO
ORIOL CORNUDELLA SOLE
ANTONIO RAMOSALFONSO
GERARD FREIXAS PALAU
JOAN MUNOZ CAVERO
JOSEP M LOZANOGARCIA
MARIO MARTINEZ PEREZ
JORDI LOPEZ CARRILLO
FRANCISCO ROURA MARTIN
ALEX BACH ARQUE

JORDI GABRIEL CASTELLVI]
MIGUEL JIMENEZ BRUNO
JOAN AGUADE LLORCA

PEIO ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI VERA
FELIX ROBLES GOMEZ
ESTHER VALENZUELA OLIVA
JORDI GUELL PUJAZON
ANDREU PADRENY GONZALEZ
ALBERT MARTINEZ MARTI
JUAN BARTRINA RAPESTA
JOSEP M BEL PARERA
MIQUEL VIRGILI VIDAL
IGNACIO LOPEZ ROMERO
DAVID GINE BALCELLS
JOSEP M BATALLA JUBANY
RAFA CASELLAS APARICIO
JOAN MOGAS AMOROS
FRANCISCO PERALTA GARCIA
XAVIER FLIX UNDA

ALEXIS LANZA BERMEJO
JORDI GILS PAULS

MIQUEL A JIMENEZ BALDRIS
XAVIER MUNDET FRONTELA
JAUME GROS PARADA

JORDI GARCIA PEREZ

PERE CASES MURTRE

XAVI ALDAVE ESCRICHS
MARTA GALIMANY GUASCH
LLUIS M HURTADO CORONADO
JOAN MORLANS SANS
CARLES MARTI CANTI{

JOSE SERRANO JIMENEZ
RAMON SOLE PAMIES

JORDI CAVALLE ORTEGA
CARLES ROCA CASTELLS

T_FINAL
0:55:14
0:56:33
0:57:26
0:58:07
0:58:12
0:58:21
0:58:53
0:59:55
1:00:37
1:00:55
1:01:16
1:01:31
1:01:47
1:01:50
1:01:55
1:02:00
1:02:05
1:02:19
1:03:10
1:03:36
1:03:42
1:03:46
1:03:50
1:04:12
1:04:39
1:04:54
1:04:58
1:05:12
1:05:13
1:05:18
1:05:34
1:05:36
1:05:51
1:05:53
1:06:10
1:06:11
1:06:15
1:06:22
1:06:50
1:06:52
1:07:10
1:07:27
1:07:33
1:07:35
1:07:36
1:07:45
1:07:48
1:07:57
1:07:59
1:08:33
1:08:36
1:08:40
1:08:50
1:08:52
1:08:57
1:08:59
1:09:13
1:09:15
1:09:16
1:09:32
1:09:43
1:09:48
1:10:05
1:10:10
1:10:12

LLOC CAT

1 General Masculi
2 General - 1 Torre Masculi
3 General Masculi
4 General Masculi
5 General Masculi
6 General Masculi
7 General Masculi
8 General Masculi
BRAFIM

1 Vetera masculi

2 Vetera masculi

3 Vetera masculi

1 General - 1 Torre femeni

2 General femeni

1 Suaper vetera masculi

CLUB

CLUB ATLETIC BORGES
CLUB ATLETISME TARRAGONA

CLUB ATLETISME TARRAGONA

AC 77

AAEET VALLS
AAEET-SECCIO MUNTANYA

AAEET VALLS

CLUB ATLETISME TARRAGONA
ATLETISME L'INFANT

CLUB ATLETIC MONTBLANC

REUS DEPORTIU
trote-extrem

CLUB ATLETIC MONTBLANC
CURRIQUITIPILLO

CLUB ATLETISME TARRAGONA

FONDISTES TARRAGONA
REUS DEPORTIU

ATLETISME ASCO

CLUB ATLETIC BORGES
AAEET VALLS

FONDISTES TARRAGONA
CLUB ATLETIC MONTBLANC

FACVAC

ATLETIC BORGES

club atletisme cambrils

grup muntanya ullastrell
L'ESQUADRA

CLUB ATLETIC MONTBLANC
CLUB ATLETISME TARRAGONA
ATLETIC BORGES

CLUB ATLETIC MONTBLANC

ATLETIC ESPLUGUI



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

JAVIER ALONSO ROCE

XAVIER GRAU 0SSO
FRANCESC TORRAS VIVES
JUAN MANUEL TERRON VASCO
XAVIER BATALLA PEREZ DE TUDELA
GERARD CLUA SANCHEZ
LLUIS REYES LOPEZ

JOSEP M MORLANS SANS
JOSEP SANS FERRE

OSCAR RAMON IBANEZ
JOSEP MARIA ROMEU AMAT
JOAN B FERRERES SEBASTIA
DANIEL VILLENA FRESQUET
ABEL RAMON GONZALEZ
RAFAEL GIMENO GARCIA
JORDI MESTRE BORRAS
JOSEP MARIA GONZALEZ PENTINAT
NICOLAU MATEU BONET
PILAR GUALLAR ARMENGOL
ORIOL RAVENTOSFREIXAS
JOANGILABERT MESTRE
MANEL PUERTAS INSA

XAVI GONZALEZ MARTOS
MARC GURRUCHAGA GARCIA
ANTONIO MEDEL YESTE
ANTONIO BUQUERAS PAMIES
ANDREU BUQUERAS NOVILLO
JAUME BLASCO BUSQUETS
XAVIER CARRACEDO MESTRES
SERGI ROIG ALCON

PEDRO GALLARDO MORENO
VICTOR LOPEZ BUENO
ANTONI CERDA MASSO
ESTEVE DIEGO ROCA

JOAN TARRATS BAGET
CARLOS ENCINAS PAJARES
QUIM PUJOL FIGUEROLA
MIQUEL MOYA GARCIA

PEDRO SANCHEZ VALLEJO
GASTON BAGLI AUBONE
NURIA CAMPS JARABA
ANGEL ONDINA

JOAN BORREGUERO SOLANO
EDUARDGONZALEZ SIMON
JAVIER POVEDA IZQUIERDO
JORDI ALEMANY MARTINEZ
TONI SANCHEZ AGUILA
XAVIER SAVALL GRAU
ESTRELLA OLLE PANADES
CARLES PEIRET DE LA FUENTE
FRANCESC TORRAS ENRICH
LAURA LUETICH FURLAN
JORDI ALBINO RAMIREZ
GINES GONZALEZ PENTINAT
JOAN VERDU ARNAL

JOSEP ANGLES MARIN

MARC ALEMANY MARTINEZ
MAYTE NADAL RUBIO
RICARDO MEGIA COLET
OSCAR COMES TOMAS
MIGUEL ANGEL GERRERO MADRID
XAVIER AVILA BUSQUETS
JAUME JOVE MATEU

MONTSE MARTIi FIGUEROLA
JOSEP PEREZ ALCOBE

PEDRO LUISGARCIA FAJARDO
FRAN BERENGUEL NIETO
JAIME CEBRAL MORENO
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:10:29
:110:35
:110:52
:10:54
:11:09
:111:35
111:52

12:00

:112:07
112:12
112:16
112:27
:112:33
:112:36
:112:39
:12:55
:113:00
:113:02

13:05

131
:113:22
:113:26
:113:35
:113:39
:113:48
:114:00

14:03

:114:05
:114:07
14:11
:14:15
114:23

14:38

:114:40
:114:52
:115:09
115:11
115:12
:115:13
115:15

15:17

:115:34
:115:35
:115:42
:115:43
:115:45
:115:47
:115:48

15:50

:115:54
:115:59

16:03

:116:05
116:11
:116:15
:116:45
:116:46
:116:49
:17:06
A7:1
:17:20
:17:23
:17:28

17:29

:17:36
:17:39
17:47
117:51

1 Junior masculi

2 Super vetera masculi

3 General femeni

2 Junior masculi

3 Super vetera masculi

1 Vetera femeni

2 Vetera femeni

3 Vetera femeni

SALOMO

ATLETIC IGUALADA

ATLETIC BORGES

PATIDORS

L'ESQUADRA

CAN MERCADER

LA XIRUCA FORADADA

trote-extrem

CERAP
C.ERAP

CLUB NATACIO SABADELL

CLUB ATLETISME TARRAGONA

FONDISTES RACING CERVERA

CURRIQUITIPILLO

trote-extrem

ANCAS DE RUNNERS

ANCAS DE RUNNERS

ATLETIC BORGES

L'ESQUADRA

ATLETIC IGUALADA

AAEET

trote-extrem

C.A. TARRAGONA

TENNIS TARRAGONA
L'ESQUADRA

ATLETES D'ALTAFULLA



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

MIGUEL JORDAN VILLALBA
ANTONI PRUNERA CASELLAS
XAVIER MAS ABELLO
FRANCESC MADURELL ARGEMI
CARLES JARDI FORT

JUAN MATURANA LARRU
ANTONI BALLESTE MATEU
JOSEP MARIN CASTRO

PERE BARBERA BATALLA
FELIP FIGUEROLA BUISAN
JOAN MARIA ROVIRA BARENYS
EDUARD BULLICH ORTEGA
BIEL ROCA FUSALBA

JUAN ANGUS DOMINGO

JOAN GILABERT FORCADA
JUAN DOMINGO PEREZ PORRAS
JAUME VERDERES ALBARRACIN
DANIEL ALEJO MINARRO
JORDI BONACHI PELLICER
HUGO RODRIGUES DA PONTE
EMILIO JUANES TAHOCES
JOSE LUIS CORREA CORREA
JOAN ROIG OLIVA

DAVID VIZCAINO BELTRAN
PASCUAL SANCHEZ LOPEZ
MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
DALILA LACEO QUINTERO
JOSE MARIA MESTRE CIURANA
ERNEST BADIA MUNOZ
FERRAN ARCE ESCRICHS
MARC LLAVERIA CANO

JOSEP PEREZ

DAVID PELICANO

XAVIER OLIVE

JUAN SANCHEZ VALLEJO
ROSSI TOMEY MESTRES
JAUME MORGADES VIDAL
BERNAT LOPEZ GARCIA
SANDRA CORCUERA MARIN
JOSE RODRIGUEZ ARENAS
ALBERT NEL-LO ANDREU
DIEGO HERVAS CAZORLA
LLUIS MIRALLES ARMENGOL
GREGORI OLIVA BARRENA
RAFAEL MANUELPOVEDA IZQUIERDO
ANTONIO DOMINGUEZ GARCIA
DIDAC RODRIGUEZ CAMPOSO
PEP ULLDEMOLINS MARIN

F. JAVIER ROBLES LORA
ANTONI BUQUERAS NOVILLO
FRANCESC SERRATOSA CASANELLES
LOLI MELERO LLEIXA

MIGUEL COCA GARCIA

XAVIER SAUMELL BLANCH
ALBERT MARTINEZ ISERN
MARIBEL ROBERT FERRE
OLGA SISTANE BUERA

OLGA SABATE SABATE

ALBERT PUJOL TEIXIDO

FELIX BERROCAL ORVAY
NATALIA RAKISLOVA
MONTSERRAT MARES MARTIN
JORDI PEDROL VILCHEZ

SERGI MOLINER SAURA

JESUS FUENTE DUQUE

DAVID GARCIA NARAVER

ANA MARIA VIDAL VICENTE
CARLES ROCA CAPDEVILA

:17:53
:18:00
:118:15
:118:18
:118:32
:118:34
:118:36
:18:37
:118:48
:118:50
:118:52
:19:05
:119:28
:119:33
:119:35
1:19:43
1:20:02
1:20:04
1:20:17
1:20:20
1:20:23
1:20:27
1:20:32
1:20:57
1:21:16
1:21:25
1:21:39
1:21:44
1:22:01
1:22:04
1:22:08
1:22:30
1:22:31
1:22:34
1:22:39
1:22:45
1:23:06
1:23:28
1:23:31
1:23:52
1:23:56
1:24:20
1:24:24
1:24:29
1:24:34
1:24:35
1:24:46
1:24:50
1:24:58
1:25:04
1:25:19
1:26:10
1:26:18
1:26:44
1:26:48
1:26:51
1:27:23
1:27:49
1:27:55
1:28:06
1:28:22
1:28:48
1:29:15
1:29:19
1:29:21
1:29:32
1:29:39
1:29:42
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3 Junior masculi

FONDISTES TARRAGONA

ESPORT GIM
OLIMPIC MANLLEU
TENNIS TARRAGONA

FONDISTES TARRAGONA
CURRIQUITIPILLO

L'ESQUADRA
MACUSSA SPORT CLUB

PERE MATA FONDISTES

FONDISTES TARRAGONA

AUTO PRIM
FONDISTES BAIX PENEDES
UNIO ATLETICA TERRASSA

ESTIVAL CLUB

Taekwondo Cha Tarragona

FACVAC
ANCAS DE RUNNERS

C.ERAP
Centre alpi vall del segadell
FONDISTES

GAAC AAEET

AE MONTSANT

trote-extrem
L'ESQUADRA



202 CARINA ROIG CESAR 1:30:03

203 JOSEP MARIA ESTELRICH BARCELO 1:30:18

204 MARIA PILAR RUS GARCIA 1:30:45

205 MARIBEL YEPES RODA 1:31:12

206 XAVIER ALONSO ANGUERA 1:31:14

207 JUAN ANTONIO MARIN CASTILLO 1:31:16 MULTISPORTS TIVISSA
208 MARIA BORDERA BORDERA 1:31:18 MULTISPORTS TIVISSA
209 JOSEP PAHI LLORT 1:31:29

210 JUANA ADAN GARCIA 1:31:35

211 PERE RIBAS BOIX 1:31:39 FONDISTES TARRAGONA
212 MISERICORDIA RUIZ JIMENEZ 1:32:24 AC 77

213 RICARD LARIOS CUERBA 1:33:07

214 PERE MIQUEL PEREZ MATA 1:33:09

215 CARLES OLIVE OLLE 1:33:14

216 LOURDES LAGUNA GARCIA 1:33:20

217 TOMAS SAMPIETRO ROYO 1:33:36 FONDISTES TARRAGONA
218 MARIUS CASTELLVi GAVALDA 1:33:38 FONDISTES TARRAGONA
219 ANGELA SANCHEZ VALLEJO 1:33:41

220 MANEL PINILLOS TREMOSA 1:33:54 ATLETIC BORGES

221 SANTOS ROSA CARRASCO 1:34:14 FONDISTES TARRAGONA
222 SANTIAGO JIMENEZ PALAU 1:34:15 club ciclista costa daurada
223 OSCAR OLIVA FABRA 1:34:17 FACVAC

224 NURIA ESTIVILL MARTIN 1:34:26

225 DOLORS SEGARRA TOMAS 1:34:32 BRAFIM

226 JOSE PRIM ALUJAS 1:35:42

227 MERITXELL MARTI MELGAR 1:36:27 CLUB DE FUTBOL REDDIS
228 MARTA GARCIA BADENAS 1:37:02

229 ISABEL BARRILERO LOPEZ 1:38:53

230 JUAN CARRILLO RUIZ 1:38:56

231 ESTER MOSQUERA OLIVA 1:39:39

232 ALBERT CORT CIURANA 1:40:11

233 ANA MARIA BELMONTE PEREZ 1:40:30 1 Super vetera femeni CLUB ATLETISME TARRAGONA
234 YVONNE KAULING 1:41:34 2 Super vetera femeni

235 RAQUEL GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ 1:42:30

236 IGNACIO PALAO GIMENEZ 1:42:33

237 ANNA BONET ORDERIZ 1:43:19 1 Junior femeni

238 CARMEN CARMONA GARCIA 1:43:24

239 ROSELL RULL ESPASA 1:45:28

240 ANNA BUSQUETS PUIG 1:45:56 VILABELLA

241 MONTSE ARAN MESTRE 1:46:40

242 MARIA RIETVELD ELENS 1:46:49 C.A. SALOU

243 HELENA BECH DE CAREDO PERXAS 1:48:04

244 JOAN SIURANETA NIRELLA 1:56:06 ATLETIC BAGA

245 MONTSERRAT BALSELLS BALANA 2:03:14 3 Stper vetera femeni

247 HECTOR CALVO GONZALEZ 2:30:00 FACVAC

248 JOSEP M CORNADO REBATE 2:30:00

249 ANGEL LUIS LOPEZ HERNANDEZ 2:30:00 C.A. TARRAGONA

250 ESTEBAN TORRES MOGIO 2:30:00 FONDISTES TARRAGONA
246 JUDITH LOPEZ NADAL 2:30:00 2 Junior femeni

251 PILI GUILLAUMET COLL 2:30:00 CLUB ATLETIC BORGES
252 JOSE M MARTINEZ URDANIZ 2:30:00

253 ELISENDA GINE ROCA 2:30:00 CLUB ATLETIC BORGES
256 CARLOS MARTINEZ GARCIA 2:30:00

254 FRANCISCO JABALERA CERRILLO 2:30:00

255 VICTOR NEILA GARACHANA 2:30:00




